DESCRIPTION
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
Forever Bright
Wet Listed USA-C.COM • CA0A
A.
01
53* Of Domestic & Foreign
Components

18”
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPJ-SQ18
Model#
PVDS
V	 = 	Verde
M	 =	 Moss
AG	 =	 Aged Brass
MBR	 =	 Matte Bronze
SS	 =	 Stainless Steel
GM	 =	 Gun Metal
B	 =	 Black
R	 =	 Rusty
PVDP	=	 PVD Polished
PVDS	=	 PVD Satin
Finishes
TBD
Wattage
250
1000
3200
TBD
Lumens
2700K
4000K
6500K
TBD
Color Temp.
12V
120V
12V
Electrical
8/32 solid
brass phillip
screw
SPJ17-04 Louvre Face Plate